1879-80.

Page,

[ 91

<

10

12
23

42
66
75
79
81
87
93
113

Summary of Services Chargeable on the Con-
solidated Fund.

LIABILITIES OF 1878-79:—
PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS —
Interest and Sinking Fund
Under Special Acts of the Legislature
AXNNUAL APPROPRIATIONS—
Miscellaneous Services

FINANCIAL YEAR 1879-80 :—
PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS—
Civil List
Interest and Sinking Fund
Under Special Acts ‘of the Leglslature
ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS—
Class I.—Colonial Secretary
Class IL.—Colonial Treasurer
Class III.—Minister of Justice
Class IV.—Postmaster-General
Class V.—Commissioner of Customs
Class VI.—Commissioner of Stamps
Class  VII.—Minister of Education
Class VII1l.—Minister of Native Affairs
Class IX.—Minister of Lands and Mines ...
Class X.—Minister of Public Works
Class  XIL.—Minister of Defence

1879-80
(12 Months).

£ s. d. £ 5. d.

1216 0 ©
73377 0 O

280,320 O

(o]

1,343,372

354913 0 O

29,750
414,194

244,854

36,287
132,400
279,148
107,288

26,718
269,614

59,099
210,348
712,130
184,379

CCOOOO0OOCOOO0O ©O0
COCOO0OOOQOOOO OO0

4049581 0 0

TOTAL CONSOLIDATED FUND

£4,404,494 0 O




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

