1879-80.

Page.				1879-80 (12 Months).					
	Summary of Services Chargeable or solidated Fund.	ı the	Con-	£	8.	d.	£	s.	d
	LIABILITIES OF 1878-79:-								
	PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS -								
5	Interest and Sinking Fund			1.216	0	0	ļ		
5	Under Special Acts of the Legislature			73,377	ō	ŏ	1		
	ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS—			,		-			
6	Miscellaneous Services	•••	•••	280,320	0	0			
	TITLIAN TOTAL WEAD 1050 00						354,913	0	
	FINANCIAL YEAR 1879-80:						ĺ		
	PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS—				_	_			
7	Civil List	•••	•••	29,750	0	0			
8 10	Interest and Sinking Fund Under Special Acts of the Legislature	•••	•••	1,343,372	0	0			
10	ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS—	•••	•••	414,194	0	0			
12	Class I.—Colonial Secretary			944 954	^	^			
$\frac{12}{23}$	Class II.—Colonial Treasurer	•••	•••	244,854 36,287	0	0			
$\frac{25}{25}$	Class III.—Minister of Justice	•••	•••	132,400	0	0			
$\frac{2.9}{42}$	Class IV.—Postmaster-General	•••	•••	279,148	0	0			
66	Class V.—Commissioner of Customs	••	•••	107,288	0	ő			
75	Class VI.—Commissioner of Stamps		•••	26,718	ő	ŏ			
79	Class VII.—Minister of Education			269,614	0	ŏ			
81	Class VIII.—Minister of Native Affairs	• • •	•••	59,099	ŏ	ŏ			
87	Class IX.—Minister of Lands and Mines	•••		210,348	ŏ	ŏ			
93	Class X.—Minister of Public Works			712,130	ŏ	ŏ			
113	Class XI.—Minister of Defence		•••	184,379	Ŏ	Ŏ			
							4,049,581	0	0
	1		ļ				, ,		